
 

 

85th Legislative Session  

Senate Health and Human Services Committee Roster  

 

Charles Schwertner, Chair (District 5), E1.806 512-463-0105  charles.schwertner@senate.texas.gov  

Carlos Uresti, Vice-Chair (District 19), 4E.2 512-463-0199  carlos.uresti@senate.texas.gov  

Dawn Buckingham (District 24), GE.5  512-463-0124  dawn.buckingham@senate.texas.gov 

Konni Burton (District 10), 3E.2   512-463-0110  konni.burton@senate.texas.gov 

Lois Kolkhorst (District 18), GE.4   512-463-0118  lois.kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov  

Borris Miles (District 13),  3S.3   512-463-0113  borris.miles@senate.texas.gov  

Charles Perry (District 28), E1.810  512-463-0128  charles.perry@senate.texas.gov 

Van Taylor (District 8), E1.708   512-463-0108  van.taylor@senate.texas.gov 

Kirk Watson (District 14), E1.804  512-463-0114  kirk.watson@senate.texas.gov  
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